Opis produktu

NR. KAT. ZAMIENNIKOW:
MB-OE
MB-OE
MB-OE
DAF-OE
DAF-OE
VOLVO-OE
IVECO
IVECO
MAY
IVECO
OE
WABCO
IVECO
RVI-OE
MAN-OE
SCANIA-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
KNORR
KNORR
MAN-OE
4325000200, 81100100

Dane aktualne na dzien: 20-05-2025 03:48

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/filtr-przewodowy-ukladu-pneumatycznego-

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

0004291795
0004292995
0004293895
0587805
1238508
1591031
2494274
3423513
4017-01
42106582
4325000200
4325000200
4712510
5000181085
51512707001
631697
81083017017
81512706001
81512706002
81512706011
81512706015
81512706017
81512706018
81512706019
81512706020
81512706026
81512706108
81521556004
81547017003
85500011499
85500011575
85500011601
A5000036868
113886
LA2100
N2963406026

m221-5-4325000200-81100100-p-4959.html

FILTR PRZEWODOWY
uktadu pneumatycznego
M22*1,5 4325000200,
81.10.010.0

45,00 zt

36,59 zt

Dostepny

4325000200, 81.10.010.0
ZAMIENNIK WYSOKIEJ JAKOSCI
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